Nano Arthroscopy Instrumentation - Foot and Ankle
© 2020 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. FL1-000070-en-US_D
Nano Instrumentation for the Foot and Ankle Surgeon
Size Matters in Foot and Ankle Arthroscopy
Harnessing 20 years of excellence in designing
arthroscopic hand instrumentation, Arthrex has
engineered the next generation of nano-sized

cannula position and prevent fallout
*Tegaderm is a trademark of 3M Medical.
Ordering Information
Instrumentation Item Number
NanoProbe, disposable AR-10100N
NanoBiter, straight, 130 mm, disposable AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15° up, 130 mm, disposable AR-10922D-1
NanoGrasper, straight, 130 mm, disposable AR-10913D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 130 mm, disposable AR-10915D-1
NanoBiter, straight, 70 mm, disposable AR-10901D-1
NanoBiter, 15˚ up, 70 mm, disposable AR-10902D-1
NanoGrasper, straight, 70 mm, disposable AR-10903D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 70 mm, disposable AR-10905D-1
Cannulas and Accessories Item Number
2.7 mm NanoCannula and Cannulated Obturator,
1.5 cm length
AR-1090C-15-1